
2022 LWV OPRF Calendar of Events

Date Place Description

Friday, March 4 Beginning of One Earth Film Festival Movies
March 5 - March 11 LWV IL Issues Briefing via Zoom
Tuesday, March 8                 
9:30 - 11:00 am

Second Tuesday - Virtual presentation by Barbara Paterick on 
the National Popular Voter Interstate Compact:What is it? How 
does it work?

Tuesday, March 8                   
6:00 pm

LWV OPRF March Virtual Executive Board

Thursday, March 17             
1:00 - 2:30 pm

Great Decisions - Myanmar and ASEAN

Sunday, March 20                
2:00 pm

LWV OPRF Virtual Performance by Lynn Rymarz for An 
Afternoon with Eleanor Roosevelt

Tuesday, March 22                  
6:00 pm 

LWV OPRF March Virtual Monthly Board Meeting

Thursday, April 7                 
1:00 - 2:30 pm

Great Decisions - The Quad Alliance

Tuesday, April 12                 
6:00 pm

LWV OPRF Virtual April Executive Board Meeting

Thursday, April 21                 
1:00 - 2:30 pm

Great Decisions - Industrial Policy

Tuesday, April 26                   
6:00 pm

LWV OPRF Virtual April Monthly Board Meeting

Monday, May 2                     
9:30 - 12:00 pm

LWV CC Virtual Annual Meeting

Thursday, May 5                  
1:00 - 2:30 pm

Great Decisions - Drug Policy in Latin America
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